
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                   VARSITY GIRLS-DIVISION 4
                                Team Results  Event No. 10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    38  BRET HARTE           (21:07  105:35)
===================================
  1      3  Sara         Mikesell          10 20:11
  2      4  Katy         O'Conner           9 20:24
  3      5  Brooke       Lawrence          12 20:28
  4     11  Erin         Nanik              9 22:00
  5     15  Chelsea      Flores            11 22:32
  6   ( 16) Krista       Becker            12 22:37
  7   ( 20) Shayni       Emerson           12 22:52

  2.    46  COLFAX               (21:28  107:19)
===================================
  1      2  Sara         Howard             9 19:54
  2      7  Sarah        Clark             12 21:03
  3     10  Tabbitha     Bailey            11 21:47
  4     13  Ella         Del Sarto         12 22:17
  5     14  Rosie        Delsarto             22:18
  6   ( 35) Allie        Cohen             11 25:08
  7   ( 36) Francesca    Cole              11 25:11

  3.    81  CHRISTIAN BROTHERS   (22:21  111:44)
===================================
  1      6  Kelly        McEnerney         11 20:44
  2      9  Katie        Holst             11 21:17
  3     21  Erica        Havey             11 22:59
  4     22  Megan        King              11 23:22
  5     23  Elisa        Cuomo             11 23:22
  6   ( 38) Coco         Evashenk          11 25:31
  7   ( 45) Allison      Clark             12 30:35

  4.   102  ESCALON              (23:01  115:05)
===================================
  1     12  Pearl        Rivers             9 22:01
  2     18  Faryn        Bolls             11 22:44
  3     19  Annelyse     Delucchi          11 22:48
  4     25  Meredith     Rosales           12 23:38
  5     28  Megan        Moore             11 23:54
  6   ( 32) Simone       Lionudakis        11 24:29
  7   ( 33) Madison      Kisst             10 24:44

  5.   115  RIVERBANK            (23:14  116:08)
===================================
  1      1  Maritza      Garcia            12 19:38
  2     17  Alisa        Cabrera           10 22:39
  3     29  Gemma        McHugh            10 24:06
  4     31  Karina       Duarte            11 24:17
  5     37  Taylor       Andersen          10 25:28

  6.   150  LORETTO              (24:23  121:55)
===================================
  1     24  Clare        Bajamundi         12 23:32
  2     26  Ariel        Tormey            10 23:47



  3     27  Caitlin      Tormey            12 23:48
  4     34  Kylie        Brown             11 24:49
  5     39  Veronica     Pineda             9 25:59
  6   ( 40) Sara         Chang             12 26:22
  7   ( 44) Claire       Cook              11 27:48

  7.   164  WATERFORD            (25:15  126:11)
===================================
  1      8  Leticia      Dominguez         12 21:12
  2     30  Amanda       Barnes            12 24:13
  3     41  Elizabeth    Stamper           12 26:41
  4     42  Marcella     Santos            12 26:51
  5     43  Tiffany      Johnson           10 27:14

                                VARSITY GIRLS DIVISION 4
                             Individual Results   Event No. 10

Place TmPl No.  Fname   Lname       Yr High School        Time  
===== ==== ==== ======= =========== == ================== ===== 
    1    1 1446 Maritza Garcia      12 RIVERBANK          19:38 1Q
    2    2 1316 Sara    Howard       9 COLFAX             19:54 T2Q
    3    3 1234 Sara    Mikesell    10 BRET HARTE         20:11 T1Q
    4    4 1241 Katy    O'Conner     9 BRET HARTE         20:24 T1Q
    5    5 1230 Brooke  Lawrence    12 BRET HARTE         20:28 T1Q
    6    6 1292 Kelly   McEnerney   11 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 20:44 T3Q
    7    7 1306 Sarah   Clark       12 COLFAX             21:03 T2Q
    8    8 1474 Leticia Dominguez   12 WATERFORD          21:12 2Q
    9    9 1284 Katie   Holst       11 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 21:17 T3Q
   10   10 1304 Tabbith Bailey      11 COLFAX             21:47 T2Q
   11   11 1239 Erin    Nanik        9 BRET HARTE         22:00 T1Q
   12   12 1375 Pearl   Rivers       9 ESCALON            22:01 3Q
   13   13 1313 Ella    Del Sarto   12 COLFAX             22:17 T2Q
   14   14 3708 Rosie   Delsarto       COLFAX             22:18 T2Q
   15   15 1222 Chelsea Flores      11 BRET HARTE         22:32 T1Q
   16   16 1218 Krista  Becker      12 BRET HARTE         22:37 T1Q
   17   17 1441 Alisa   Cabrera     10 RIVERBANK          22:39 4
   18   18 1343 Faryn   Bolls       11 ESCALON            22:44 5
   19   19 1348 Annelys Delucchi    11 ESCALON            22:48 6
   20   20 1221 Shayni  Emerson     12 BRET HARTE         22:52 T1Q
   21   21 1282 Erica   Havey       11 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 22:59 T3Q
   22   22 1289 Megan   King        11 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 23:22 T3Q
   23   23 1273 Elisa   Cuomo       11 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 23:22 T3Q
   24   24 1408 Clare   Bajamundi   12 LORETTO            23:32 7
   25   25 1377 Meredit Rosales     12 ESCALON            23:38 8
   26      1391 Amber   Machado     10 HUGHSON            23:41 
   27   26 1417 Ariel   Tormey      10 LORETTO            23:47 
   28   27 1416 Caitlin Tormey      12 LORETTO            23:48 
   29      1431 Cierra  Reed        11 RIPON              23:49 
   30   28 1366 Megan   Moore       11 ESCALON            23:54 
   31   29 1448 Gemma   McHugh      10 RIVERBANK          24:06 
   32   30 1473 Amanda  Barnes      12 WATERFORD          24:13 
   33      1403 Amanda  Remington   11 LINDEN             24:14 
   34   31 1443 Karina  Duarte      11 RIVERBANK          24:17 
   35   32 1363 Simone  Lionudakis  11 ESCALON            24:29 
   36      1402 Michele Knipper     11 LINDEN             24:31 



   37   33 1361 Madison Kisst       10 ESCALON            24:44 
   38   34 1409 Kylie   Brown       11 LORETTO            24:49 
   39   35 1307 Allie   Cohen       11 COLFAX             25:08 T2Q
   40   36 1308 Frances Cole        11 COLFAX             25:11 T2Q
   41   37 1440 Taylor  Andersen    10 RIVERBANK          25:28 
   42   38 1276 Coco    Evashenk    11 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 25:31 T3Q
   43      1386 Breanna Chalupnik   11 HUGHSON            25:43 
   44   39 1414 Veronic Pineda       9 LORETTO            25:59 
   45   40 1410 Sara    Chang       12 LORETTO            26:22 
   46   41 1477 Elizabe Stamper     12 WATERFORD          26:41 
   47   42 1476 Marcell Santos      12 WATERFORD          26:51 
   48   43 1475 Tiffany Johnson     10 WATERFORD          27:14 
   49      1404 Megan   Sanders     12 LINDEN             27:27 
   50   44 1411 Claire  Cook        11 LORETTO            27:48 
   51      1429 Brooke  McCawly     11 RIPON              28:26 
   52      1405 Amanda  Sanders     11 LINDEN             28:44 
   53      1468 Ashley  Rust        12 SUMMERVILLE        29:20 
   54      1464 Amber   Gustafson   11 SUMMERVILLE        29:50 
   55      1456 Brianna Bayers      11 SUMMERVILLE        30:01 
   56   45 1270 Allison Clark       12 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS 30:35 T3Q


